
Oklahoma Office Directory 

301 NW 6th Street, Suite 116 
Oklahoma City, OK 73102 

 
Telephone: 405-609-8000 

Fax: 405-609-8990 
Office Website 

Contracting Inquiries, to include 8(a) offer letters, should be sent to: OKofferletters@sba.gov 
X (Formerly Twitter): @SBA_Oklahoma 

 

Title Name Phone Email 
District Director Fernanda Pedraza- 

Schmitt 
405-609-8011 fernanda.pedraza- 

schmitt@sba.gov 
Deputy District Director Wimberly Condren 405-609-8028 wimberly.condren@sba.gov 

Public Affairs 
Specialist/ 
Veterans Business 
Development 

Larry Weatherford 405-609-8012 larry.weatherford@sba.gov 

Lead Business 
Opportunity Specialist 

Stephanie Farris 405-609-8010 stephanie.farris@sba.gov 

Business Opportunity 
Specialist 

Kim Herlihy 405-609-8027 kimberly.herlihy@sba.gov 

Economic Development 
Specialist 

Cindi Carter 405-609-8018 cindi.Carter@sba.gov 

Lender Relations 
Specialist 

Dustin Allen 405-609-8017 dustin.allen@sba.gov 
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Lender Relations 
Specialist 

Brenda Chavira 405-609-8022 brenda.chavira- 
gomez@sba.gov 

Outreach & Marketing 
Specialist 

Bettina Schreiner 405-609-8029 bettina.schreiner@sba.gov 
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